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Location Key

3rd Floor Movie
Activity Room
Geo's Pub
Libreny

Living Room
Main Lobby

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1.00 PM

1.00 PM -
2:00PM

3:00 PM-

4:00PM

|

Get Fit Room Reservations: Sign
up at the Front Desk

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Manicure Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Hallway Happy Hour - Place a
chair outisde your door to join!

2

10:00AM  Outdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM

MAY 2020

10:00 AM Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
1:00PM  Movie Matinee: 3MT

300PM  Outdoor Walk

4:00PM  Courtyard Chat

Happy Birthday, Carolyn S.!

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AM Sign up at the Front Desk

1:00PM  Movie Matinee: 3MT

2:30 PM & Scenic Drive through Verona:
3:30PM  Sign up at the Front Desk

Happy Birthday, MaureenR.!

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1230 PM

1.00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Menu Pick-Up - Leave menu on
your apartment ledge

Outdoor Walk
Afternoon Movie: 3MT

Learn to use theiN2L Computer:
Sign up at the Front Desk

$mal Dining Room
b

(et Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Morning Movie: 3MT

Trivia Delivery - Leave your
finished trivia on your ledge
Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
chair outside your door to join!

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 M Sign up at the Front Desk
1230PM  Movie Matinee: 3MT
1:00PM  Qutdoor Walk

Resident Updates + Fresh Fruit -
Open your door to join!

Happy Birthday, Peter A.!

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1.00 PM

1.00PM -
2:00 PM

3:00 PM-

4:00PM

8

Get Fit Room Reservations: Sign
up at the Front Desk

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Manicure Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Hallway Happy Hour - Place a
chair outisdle your door to join!

10:00AM  Outdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM

10

10:00 AM  Bethel Lutheran Service: KWOW
1.00PM  Movie Matinee; 3MT

3:00PM  Qutdoor Walk

4:00PM  Courtyard Chat

11

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AM Sign up at the Front Desk
1:00PM  Movie Matinee; 3MT

2:30PM & Scenic Drive through Verona:
3:30PM  Sign up at the Front Desk

9:00 AM -
11:00AM

12:30PM

1:00PM
3:00PM

4:00PM

12

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Menu Pick-Up - Leave menu on
your apartment ledge

Outdoor Walk
Afternoon Movie: 3MT

Learn to use the iN2L Computer:
Sign up at the Front Desk

9:00 AM -
11:00AM

10:05 AM

1.00 PM

3:.00PM-
4:00 PM

13

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Morning Movie: 3MT
Trivia Delivery - Leave your
finished trivia on your ledge

Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
chair outside your door to join!

14

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11.00 M Sign up at the Front Desk
12:30PM Movie Matinee: 3MT
1:00PM  Outdoor Walk

3:00 PM-  lce Cream Social - Open your
4:00PM  door to join!

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1.00 PM

1.00PM -
2:00PM

3:.00PM-

4:00PM

15

Get Fit Room Reservations: Sign
up at the Front Desk

Movie Matinee: 3MT
Manicure Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Hallway Happy Hour - Place a
chair outisde your door to join!

16

10:00 AM Outdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM

Happy Birthday, Lorraine H.!




17

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Movie Matinee: 3MT

Outdoor Walk

Courtyard Chat

18

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AM  Sign up at the Front Desk

1:00PM  Movie Matinee: 3MT

2:30 PM & Scenic Drive through Verona:
3:30PM  Sign up at the Front Desk

Happy Birthday, Audrey H.!

19

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Menu Pick-Up - Leave menu on
your apartment ledge

Outdoor Walk
Afternoon Movie; 3MT

Learn to use the iN2L Computer:
Sign up at the Front Desk

12:30PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

20

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AV Sign up at the Front Desk

10:05AM Morning Movie: 3MT

Trivia Delivery - Leave your
finished trivia on your ledge
3:00PM- Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
4:00PM  chair outside your door to join!

Happy Birthday, Evi M.!

1:00PM

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM -
4:00PM

21

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk
Movie Matinee: 3MT
Outdoor Walk

Milk + Cookies Social - Open
your door to join!

22

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM -
2,00 PM
3:00 PM -
4:00PM

Get Fit Room Reservations: Sign
up at the Front Desk

Movie Matinee:; 3MT

Manicure Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk
Hallway Happy Hour - Place a
chair outisde your door to join!

23

10:00 AM " Outdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee: MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

248431

Bethel Lutheran Service: WKOW
Movie Matinee: 3MT

Outdoor Walk

Courtyard Chat

25

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AM  Sign up at the Front Desk
1:00PM  Movie Matinee: 3MT

2:30 PM & Scenic Drive through Verona:
3:30PM  Sign up at the Front Desk

26

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Menu Pick-Up - Leave menu on
your apartment ledge

Outdoor Walk
Afternoon Movie: 3MT

Learn to use the iN2L Computer:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Happy Birthday, Dick H.!

12:30PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

21

9:00 AM - Get Fit Room Reservations:
11:00 AM  Sign up at the Front Desk

10:05AM Morning Movie: 3MT

Trivia Delivery - Leave your
finished trivia on your ledge
3:00PM- Wine Lover's Hour - Place a
4:00PM  chair outside your door to join!

1.00PM

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM-
4:00PM

28

Get Fit Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk
Movie Matinee: 3MT
Outdoor Walk

Birthday Cupcake Social - Open
your door to join!

Noel Manor Retirement Living
471 Prairie Way Blvd.

Verona, WI 53593

Phone: 608.620.6010

29

9:00 AM -
11:00 AM

1:00PM

1:00 PM -
2,00 PM
3:00 PM -
4:00PM

Get Fit Room Reservations: Sign
up at the Front Desk

Movie Matinee: 3MT

Manicure Room Reservations:
Sign up at the Front Desk

Hallway Happy Hour - Place a
chair outisde your door to join!

Happy Birthday, Calvin C.!

30

10:00 AM Qutdoor Walk

"Common Knowledge" on Game
Show Network TV

Movie Matinee; MT

Hallway Walk

Courtyard Chat

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM




